NA Rs.2487284/- NPA 10-04-25 

All the piece and parcel of the 
unit measuring about 1180.00 
sq. ft.comprised of 3 
Bedrooms, 1 Kitchen, 3 
Bathrooms, 1 Store Room, 
constructed on the land 
owned by Samanpreet Kaur, 
measuring area about 4 Marle 
232 Sq, Fts., (Four Marle Two 
Hundred Thirty Two Sq. Fts.) 
dimension 22'X60"=1320 Sq. 
Fts. measuring per marla equal 
to 272 Sq. Fts, which is 

Samanpreet Kaur 

bounded as East:Others, 
West"Others, North:Othders, 
South:Road 20', As per 
Jamalbandi for the year 2018-
19, Hadbast No.231,